Aug 07 2024 (10:14) India Rail Info 1

Ranchi - Varanasi Vande Bharat Express/20887 - VB - SER

RNC/Ranchi Junction to SSM/Sasaram Junction
5h 53m - 419 km - 4 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed, Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 RNC |[RanchiJunction 05:10 1 0 60 (629 [SER
2 MURI |[Muri Junction 06:10 06:12 2m |0 |1 60 55 (251 |SER
3 BKSC |Bokaro Steel City 07:10 07:12 2m |1 |1 113 |51 |241 |SER
4 |KQR |Koderma Junction 08:40 08:42 2m |0 |1 239 |60 (397 |ECR
5 |GAYA |Gaya Junction 10:00 10:05 5m |1 |1 316 |[106 |109 [ECR
6 SSM |Sasaram Junction 11:03 11:05 2m |0 |1 419 (88 |108 |[ECR
7 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 12:15 12:20 5m |0 |1 521 |5 79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
8 BSB Varanasi Junction 13:00 7 | 539 |- 77 |INR

Aug 07 2024 (10:14) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



